Side Menu
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The restaurant from Eugene offers 105 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $12.2.
Side Bar in Eugene, OR is a popular American restaurant with an average rating of 4.1 stars. Open from 9:00 AM
to 10:00 PM, you can call ahead to inquire about reservations or seating. Enjoy your favorite meal from Side Bar
in the comfort of your home by ordering through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Explore their menu featuring beer, and
if you're looking for similar options, consider Domino's Pizza or Dickey's Barbecue Pit. Share your dining
experience by leaving a review!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

REDBULL $4.0

Pizza
PIZZA TEXAS

Main Courses

NACHOS

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $12.5

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS $14.5

Fish

SEA BASS

Main Course

VEGGIE SAMPLER $8.0
Sliders

PULLED PORK SLIDERS $10.0
Kids Menu

KIDS MAC AND CHEESE $7.5
Chicken Wings

WINGS $14.0

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Beverages

16 OZ. SOFT DRINK $2.0
Kids Meals

KIDS CHICKEN STRIPS $7.5
Soup & Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD $17.5

Pizzas / Calzones
KIDS CHEESE PIZZA $7.5

Dinner Entrées

PRIME RIB WITH BAKED POTATOES
DINNER

Weekend Brunch

MONTE CRISTO SANDWICH $16.0

Just For Kids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE $7.5

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Deli Subs

SPICY BIRD $14.0

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $12.0
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Glamburgers
MUSHROOM BURGER $15.0

Deli Melt Bagel
Sandwiches

TURKEY AVOCADO MELT

SANDWICH $16.0

Burgers &Amp;Amp;
Sandwiches
BLACK AND BLUE BURGER $16.0

Fresh Picks

SOUP AND SALAD

It's Cool to Be Kind xo
$5.00 TIP

Lunch And Dinner
Sandwiches

WESTERN BURGER $16.0

Deli And Clubs

THE ROAD RUNNER SANDWICH $15.0

Fries N Rings

CHEDDAR BACON FRIES $12.0

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Tip Your Barista! - Thank
You!

$3.00 TIP

y &
Entréees
JALAPENO POPPERS $15.0
POUTINE ON THE RITZ $13.0
Kids
KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA $7.5
KIDS CHEESE BURGER $7.5
Main
PORK TENDERLOIN CROSTINI $16.0

PULLED PORK

Appetizers
COCONUT SHRIMP $16.0
BASKET O' RINGS

Side Dishes

POTATO SKINS $10.0
SIDE RANCH $0.8
FRENCH FRIES

Drinks

~. BUBBLR SPARKLING $2.5
WATER ]
YACHAK ORGANIC $3.5
YERBA MATE ]
BEER

Starters

CHEDDAR BACON TOTS $12.0
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SIDE BAR PRETZEL
SHELLIE FRIES

Mexican Dishes
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
FISH TACOS

TACOS

Poutine

FINAL KRAUT DOWN POUTINE

TILL THE COWS COME HOME
POUTINE

BROTHERLY LOVE POUTINE

Favorites

SIDE BAR NACHOS

THE BAR MAC AND CHEESE
SIDE BAR YAKLSOBA

Tips For The Friendly

Staff (Arcived)

1.00 TIP
2.00TIP
4.00 TIP

Salads

HOUSE SALAD

CAESAR SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
SIDE BAR CHEF SALAD

$8.5
$10.5

$14.0
$11.5

$17.0
$17.0

$19.0

$16.0
$15.0
$16.0

$1.0
$2.0
$4.0

$10.5
$13.5
$18.0

BRUSCHETTA $10.0
FRY BASKET $8.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS $10.0
HUMMUS PLATTER $14.0

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

MANGO

PORK MEAT

TOMATO

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

BREAD

PANINI

BURGER

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $12.5
SHELDON CAESAR WRAP $14.0
COBURG ROAD WRAP $15.0
THE GREEK WRAP $12.0
GARY'’S SPICED UP WRAP $16.0
Burger

SIDE BAR BURGER $14.0
EEQI(\-I;LI;LBUTTER PICKLE $15.0
THE HEATER BURGER $16.0
ABC BURGER $15.0

THE HAWAIIAN BURGER $16.0
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THE 1680 BURGER
GUACAMOLE BURGER

Sandwiches

EGG ROLLS

GRILLED CHEESE
SLIDERS

BAILEY LANE A-BLT
SANDWICH

CUBAN SANDWICH
CLASSIC REUBEN SANDWICH

$17.0
$15.0

$9.0

$12.5

$14.0

$15.0
$15.0

HARLOW CLUB SANDWICH
THE AUTZEN PHILLY SANDWICH
GLLHAM ROAD DIP SANDWICH

COBURG TUNA MELT SANDWICH

CAL YOUNG GOBBLER
SANDWICH

FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
CHICKEN PHILLY SANDWICH
TURKEY PESTO WRAP
REUBEN SANDWICH

$16.0
$17.0
$17.0
$15.0

$15.0

$16.5

$9.0
$14.5
$14.0

Side

1680 Coburg Rd, Eugene, United
States Of America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-01:30
Tuesday 11:00-01:30
Wednesday 11:00-01:30
Thursday 11:00-02:30
Friday 11:00-02:30
Saturday 10:00-02:30
Sunday 10:00-00:00
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