





https://menuweb.menu 1680 Coburg Rd, Eugene, United States Of America +15413431200 - https://www.sidebareugene.com/









The restaurant from Eugene offers **105** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$12.2. Side Bar in Eugene, OR is a popular American restaurant with an average rating of 4.1 stars. Open from 9:00 AM to 10:00 PM, you can call ahead to inquire about reservations or seating. Enjoy your favorite meal from Side Bar in the comfort of your home by ordering through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Explore their menu featuring beer, and if you're looking for similar options, consider Domino's Pizza or Dickey's Barbecue Pit. Share your dining experience by leaving a review!



Non Alcoholic Drinks	\$4.0	American Food MAC AND CHEESE	
PIZZA TEXAS		Beverages 16 OZ. SOFT DRINK	\$2.0
Main Courses		KIDS CHICKEN STRIPS	\$7.5
FISH AND CHIPS	\$12.5	Soup & Salads GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD	\$17.5
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Pizzas / Calzones KIDS CHEESE PIZZA	\$7.5
Chicken CHICKEN STRIPS	\$14.5	Dinner Entrées PRIME RIB WITH BAKED POTATOE DINNER	S
Fish SEA BASS		Weekend Brunch MONTE CRISTO SANDWICH	\$16.0
Main Course VEGGIE SAMPLER	\$8.0	Just For Kids KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$7.5
Sliders PULLED PORK SLIDERS	\$10.0	Cocktail	
KIDS MAC AND CHEESE	\$7.5	Deli Subs SPICY BIRD	\$14.0
Chicken Wings WINGS	\$14.0	Dips	040.5

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

\$12.0



Glamburgers MUSHROOM BURGER	\$15.0	Tip Your Barista! - Thank You!
Deli Melt Bagel Sandwiches TURKEY AVOCADO MELT SANDWICH	\$16.0	Entrées JALAPENO POPPERS \$15.0 POUTINE ON THE RITZ \$13.0
Burgers & Amp; Amp; Sandwiches BLACK AND BLUE BURGER	\$16.0	KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA \$7.5 KIDS CHEESE BURGER \$7.5
Fresh Picks SOUP AND SALAD It's Cool to Be Kind xo		Main PORK TENDERLOIN CROSTINI \$16.0 PULLED PORK
\$5.00 TIP Lunch And Dinner		Appetizers COCONUT SHRIMP \$16.0 BASKET O' RINGS
Sandwiches WESTERN BURGER Deli And Clubs	\$16.0	Side Dishes POTATO SKINS \$10.0
THE ROAD RUNNER SANDWICH Fries N Rings	\$15.0	SIDE RANCH \$0.8 FRENCH FRIES
CHEDDAR BACON FRIES Restaurant Category FRENCH	\$12.0	Drinks BUBBLR SPARKLING WATER YACHAK ORGANIC YERBA MATE \$3.5
		BEER

Starters
CHEDDAR BACON TOTS

\$12.0



\$16.0

THE HAWAIIAN BURGER

SIDE BAR PRETZEL	\$8.5	Snacks	
SHELLIE FRIES	\$10.5	BRUSCHETTA	\$10.0
		FRY BASKET	\$8.0
14 · D: I		MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$10.0
Mexican Dishes		HUMMUS PLATTER	\$14.0
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$14.0		
FISH TACOS	\$11.5	Ingredients Used	
TACOS		CHEESE	
Douting		MANGO	
Poutine		PORK MEAT	
FINAL KRAUT DOWN POUTINE	\$17.0	TOMATO	
TILL THE COWS COME HOME POUTINE	\$17.0	Those Types Of Diebo	•
BROTHERLY LOVE POUTINE	\$19.0	These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	5
		•	
Favorites		CHICKEN	
SIDE BAR NACHOS	\$16.0	BREAD	
THE BAR MAC AND CHEESE	\$15.0	PANINI	
SIDE BAR YAKLSOBA	\$16.0	BURGER	
Tips For The Friendly		Wraps	
Staff (Arcived)		CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$12.5
1.00 TIP	\$1.0	SHELDON CAESAR WRAP	\$14.0
2.00 TIP	\$2.0	COBURG ROAD WRAP	\$15.0
4.00 TIP	\$4.0	THE GREEK WRAP	\$12.0
	4 110	GARY'S SPICED UP WRAP	\$16.0
Salads		Durger	
HOUSE SALAD		Burger	
CAESAR SALAD	\$10.5	SIDE BAR BURGER	\$14.0
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$13.5	PEANUT BUTTER PICKLE BURGER	\$15.0
SIDE BAR CHEF SALAD	\$18.0	THE HEATER BURGER	\$16.0
		ABC BURGER	\$15.0
		ABC BORGER	Φ13.0



THE 1680 I	BURGER	\$17.0	HARLOW CLUB SANDWICH	\$16.0
GUACAMO	LE BURGER	\$15.0	THE AUTZEN PHILLY SANDWICH	\$17.0
			GLLHAM ROAD DIP SANDWICH	\$17.0
Sandwiches			COBURG TUNA MELT SANDWICH	\$15.0
EGG ROLLS GRILLED CHEESE SLIDERS BAILEY LANE A-BLT SANDWICH	EGG ROLLS	\$9.0	CAL YOUNG GOBBLER	\$15.0
	\$12.5	SANDWICH		
		FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	\$16.5	
		\$14.0	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$9.0
	045.0	CHICKEN PHILLY SANDWICH	\$14.5	
CUBAN SANDWICH CLASSIC REUBEN SANDWICH		\$15.0 \$15.0	TURKEY PESTO WRAP	\$14.0
			REUBEN SANDWICH	

Side

1680 Coburg Rd, Eugene, United States Of America

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-01:30 Tuesday 11:00-01:30 Wednesday 11:00-01:30 Thursday 11:00-02:30 Friday 11:00-02:30 Saturday 10:00-02:30 Sunday 10:00-00:00

Made with Menu

